Pyroguard Protective hose @ 41 mm (cutting length per meter)

https://www.nexaparts.com/pyroguard-protective-hose-41-mm-cutting-length-per-meter

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
afmeting
Materiaal

Kleur

Style

model
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Inner diameter
Outer diameter
Inner diameter
Outer Diameter
applicable for
Color

Color 2
Dimensions
Inner surface
Length
Material

Model

Outer surface

Temperatur range

33086

9505425315117

NexaParts

Rubber Hoses

@ 41 mm - snijlengte per meter
Glasvezel geweven

Rood

@ 41 mm - snijlengte per meter
Beschermingsslang

100.00

4.10

4.10

41 mm

41 mm

41

41mm

Bestendig tegen hoge temperaturen
Rood

Rood

Per Meter

Glasvezel geweven

Im

Glasvezel geweven
Beschermingsslang

Silliconen

-40°C / +538°C (constant +260°C)
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